ELENCO DELLE STAZIONI A SISTEMA CHIUSO DELLA RETE
AUTOSTRADALE INTERCONNESSA ITALIANA.

Codice
Stazione

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
036
038
039

Denominazione

Stazione
MILANO SUD
LODI
CASALPUSTERLENGO.
PIACENZA NORD
PIACENZA SUD
FIORENZUOLA
FIDENZA-SALSOMAGGIORE
PARMA
REGGIO EMILIA
MODENA NORD
MODENA SUD
BOLOGNA BORGO PANIGALE
BOLOGNA CASALECCHIO
SASSO MARCONI
RIOVEGGIO
PIAN DEL VOGLIO
RONCOBILACCIO
BARBERINO
CALENZANO
FIRENZE NORD
FIRENZE SCANDICCI
FIRENZE CERTOSA
FIRENZE SUD
INCISA
VALDARNO
AREZZO
MONTE SAN SAVINO
VALDICHIANA
CHIUSI - CHIANCIANO TERME
FABRO
ORVIETO
ATTIGLIANO
ORTE
MAGLIANO SABINA
ROMA NORD
CASTEL S. PIETRO
CESENA NORD



041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
082
090
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
112
151
152
153

BOLOGNA S. LAZZARO
IMOLA

FAENZA

FORLI'

CESENA

RIMINI NORD

RIMINI SUD

RICCIONE

CATTOLICA
PESARO-URBINO
FANO

SENIGALLIA

ANCONA NORD
ANCONA S. OSIMO
LORETO

CIVITANOVA - MARCHE
FERMO

PEDASO

S. BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO
GIULIANOVA

ROSETO ABRUZZI
ATRI PINETO

CITTA'S. ANGELO
MAROTTA-MONDOLFO
VAL VIBRATA
GROTTAMMARE
RAVENNA

PONZANO ROMANO-SORATTE
BOLOGNA INTERPORTO
BOLOGNA ARCOVEGGIO
ALTEDO

FERRARA SUD
FERRARA NORD
OCCHIOBELLO
ROVIGO

BOARA

MONSELICE

TERME EUGANEE
PADOVA SUD

PADOVA INDUSTRIALE
PARMA OVEST
FORNOVO TARO
BORGOTARO



154
155
156
180
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
239
240
241
243
244
245
246
247
248
260
261

BERCETO
PONTREMOLI

AULLA

SANT'ALBANO
BINASCO
BEREGUARDO
GROPELLO CAIROLI
CASEI GEROLA
CASTELNUOVO SRIVIA
TORTONA
SERRAVALLE SCRIVIA
VIGNOLE

ISOLA DEL CANTONE
RONCO SCRIVIA
BUSALLA

GENOVA BOLZANETO
GENOVA OVEST
GENOVA AEROPORTO
GENOVA PEGLI
GENOVA VOLTRI
ARENZANO

VARAZZE

CELLE LIGURE
ALBISOLA

SAVONA VADO
MASONE

OVADA

NOVI LIGURE
ALESSANDRIA SUD
CASALE MONFERRATO SUD
CASALE MONFERRATO NORD
VERCELLI OVEST
VERCELLI EST
GHEMME-ROMAGANO SESIA
BORGOMANERO
CASTELLETTO TICINO
VERGIATE — SESTO CALENDE
BESNATE

GALLARATE OVEST
ARONA

LAGO MAGGIORE
GENOVA EST

GENOVA NERVI



262
263
264
265
266
273
274
275
278
279
280
281
282
283
286
287
300
301
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
344
345
348
351
352
353
354
355
356
358
359
361
362
400
401
402

RECCO
RAPALLO
CHIAVARI
LAVAGNA
SESTRI LEVANTE
DEIVA MARINA
CARRODANO
BRUGNATO

LA SPEZIA
SARZANA
CARRARA
MASSA

VERSILIA
VIAREGGIO
LIVORNO

PISA CENTRO
COLLESALVETTI
ROSIGNANO MARITTIMO
FIRENZE OVEST
PRATO EST
PRATO OVEST
PISTOIA
MONTECATINI TERME
CHIESINA UZZANESE
ALTOPASCIO
CAPANNORI
LUCCA S. DONATO BARRIERA
LUCCA EST

PISA NORD
LUCCA OVEST
TORINO
CARMAGNOLA
MARENE
FOSSANO
CARRU'
MONDOVI'
NIELLA-TANARO
CEVA
MILLESIMO
ALTARE
SETTIMO NORD
TORINO NORD
VOLPIANO



403 SAN GIORGIO

404 SCARMAGNO

405 ALBIANO

407 IVREA

408 QUINCINETTO

409 PONT SAN MARTIN
410 VERRES

411 CHATILLON S.V.

412 NUS

413 AOSTA - GRAN S. BERNARDO
414 AOSTA — MONTE BIANCO
420 TORINO

425 CIGLIANO

426 BORGO D'ALE

429 SANTHIA'

430 CARISIO

432 BALOCCO

433 GREGGIO

434 BIANDRATE

436 NOVARA OVEST

437 NOVARA EST

440 BOFFALORA TICINO
441 ARLUNO

442 RHO

443 MILANO GHISOLFA
444 MILANO TANGENZIALE NW
445 VILLANOVA BARRIERA
447 ASTI OVEST

448 ASTI EST

449 FELIZZANO

451 ALESSANDRIA OVEST
452 ALESSANDRIA EST
455 VOGHERA

456 CASTEGGIO

457 BRONI STRADELLA
458 CASTELSANGIOVANNI
460 PIACENZA

482 SPOTORNO

483 ORCO FEGLINO

484 FINALE LIGURE

485 PIETRA LIGURE

486 ALBENGA

487 ANDORA



488 S. BARTOLOMEO
489 IMPERIA EST

490 IMPERIA OVEST
491 ARMA DI TAGGIA
493 SANREMO OVEST
494 BORDIGHERA

495 VENTIMIGLIA

496 CONFINE STATO
497 BORGHETTO SANTO SPIRITO
601 VENEZIA MESTRE
602 DOLO MIRANO
604 PADOVA EST

605 PADOVA OVEST
606 GRISIGNANO

607 VICENZA EST

608 VICENZA OVEST
609 ALTE MONTECCHIO
610 MONTEBELLO

611 SOAVE

612 VERONA EST

613 VERONA SUD

614 SOMMACAMPAGNA
615 PESCHIERA

616 SIRMIONE

617 DESENZANO

618 BRESCIA EST

631 BRESCIA CENTRO
632 MANERBIO

633 PONTEVICO

634 CREMONA

635 CASTELVETRO
636 LA VILLA

641 BRESCIA OVEST
642 OSPITALETTO
643 ROVATO

644 PALAZZOLO

645 PONTE OGLIO
646 GRUMELLO

647 SERIATE

648 BERGAMO

649 DALMINE

650 CAPRIATE

651 TREZZO D’ADDA



652 CAVENAGO

653 AGRATE

654 MILANO EST

655 TANGENZIALE MILANO EST
656 MONZA

661 CAMPOGALLIANO

662 CARPI

663 REGGIOLO ROLO

664 PEGOGNAGA

665 MANTOVA SUD

666 MANTOVA NORD

667 NOGAROLE ROCCA
668 VERONA NORD

669 AFFI

670 ALA AVIO

671 ROVERETO SUD

672 ROVERETO NORD

673 TRENTO CENTRO

674 S .MICHELE — MEZZOCORONA
675 EGNA ORA

676 BOLZANO SUD

677 BOLZANO NORD

678 CHIUSA

679 BRESSANONE

680 VIPITENO

681 BRENNERO

682 TRENTO NORD

690 VICENZA NORD

691 DUEVILLE

692 THIENE

693 PIOVENE ROCCHETTE
702 ROMA SUD

703 MONTEPORZIO CATONE
704 SAN CESAREO

705 VALMONTONE

706 COLLEFERRO

707 ANAGNI-FIUGGI TERME
708 FROSINONE

709 CEPRANO

710 PONTECORVO

711 CASSINO

712 SAN VITTORE

713 CAIANELLO



714
715
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785

CAPUA

CASERTA NORD
NOLA

BAIANO

AVELLINO OVEST
AVELLINO EST
BENEVENTO
GROTTAMINARDA
VALLATA
LACEDONIA
CANDELA
CERIGNOLA OVEST
CANOSA
ANDRIA-BARLETTA
TRANI

MOLFETTA
BITONTO

BARI NORD

BARI SUD
ACQUAVIVA FONTI
GIOIA DEL COLLE
MOTTOLA - CASTELLANETA
TARANTO NORD
CERIGNOLA EST
FOGGIA

SAN SEVERO
POGGIO IMPERIALE
TERMOLI MOLISE
VASTO SUD
VASTO NORD

VAL DI SANGRO
LANCIANO
ORTONA
FRANCAVILLA
PESCARA - CHIETI
CASERTA CENTRO
NAPOLI NORD
NAPOLI EST
SARNO

CASTEL SAN GIORGIO
SALERNO
NOCERA — PAGANI
PALMA CAMPANIA



801
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
830
831
832
833
834
835
836
837
838
839
840

888
999

ROMA EST

TIVOLI

CASTEL MADAMA
VICOVARO MANDELA
CARSOLI ORICOLA
TAGLIACOZZO
VALLE DEL SALTO
TORNINPARTE
L'AQUILA OVEST
L'AQUILA EST
ASSERGI

S. GABRIELE
TERAMO

MAGLIANO MARSI
AVEZZANO

AIELLI CELANO
PESCINA

COCULLO

PRATOLA SULMONA
BUSSI POPOLI
CASAURIA

SCAFA — ALANNO
CHIETI - PESCARA
PESCARA VILLANOVA

BIGLIETTO SMARRITO
CONVERSIONE A U NON AUTORIZZATA



